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2015 Annual Agency Profile

North Central Texas Council of Governments

Executive Director: Mr. Michael Eastland
817-695-9163

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

6 Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington, TX
1,779 Square Miles
5,121,892 Population

6 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Database Information
NTDID: 60117
Reporter Type: Planning Reporter

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Operating Funds Expended

$0

$54,260
$0
$3,259,473
$0
$3,313,733

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
1.6%
0.0%
98.4%
0.0%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

1.6%

98.4%
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