http://www.nctcog.org/

North Central Texas Council of Governments

2015 Annual Agency Profile

616 Six Flags Drive Arlington, TX 76011 Executive Director: Mr. Michael Eastland 817-695-9163

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

6 Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington, TX

1,779 Square Miles

5,121,892 **Population**

6 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Database Information

NTDID: 60117

Reporter Type: Planning Reporter

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended		
Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%
Local Funds	\$54,260	1.6%
State Funds	\$0	0.0%
Federal Assistance	\$3,259,473	98.4%
Other Funds	\$0	0.0%
Total Operating Funds Expended	\$3,313,733	100.0%

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues	\$ 0
Local Funds	\$0
State Funds	\$0
Federal Assistance	\$0
Other Funds	\$0
Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0

